
Premium Décor Decorative Finish 
Satin Enamel

Never stick sharp objects into the opening at the top of the 
can. For wet film, use mineral spirits. For dry film, use paint 
stripper, toluol or acetone.

Before spraying, shake can for 2 minutes after ball within 
begins to rattle and occasionally during use. Hold can 10” to 
18” (25 to 45 cm) away from the surface and apply several 
thin coats a few minutes apart rather than one heavy coat, 
slightly overlapping each stroke. Keep can in motion while 
spraying. Recoat within one hour.

Remove all grease, oil, dirt, wax and rust scale from surface. 
On new clean surface no primer is necessary. For rusty metal 
surfaces prime with X-O Rust Primer. New galvanized surfaces 
must weather 6 months before priming. Use with adequate 
ventilation.

Contains propane, acetone and aromatic solvents. Extremely 
flammable. Storage and handling: Level-3 Aerosols. Do not 
use on Styrofoam, ceramic tiles or marble. Do not store at 
temperatures above 120°F (50°C). Protect unused product 
from freezing.

Dispose of aerosol container and unused contents in 
accordance with local, state and federal regulations. Do not 
burn, incinerate, puncture or place aerosol container in home 
garbage compactor. To recycle or properly dispose of paint in 
your community, call 1-800-CLEANUP (USA only).

PRODUCT

Satin White 
Satin Black
Clear Acrylic Satin
Goldfish
Sea Seeker
Wild Rapids 
Almond
Cabin Fever
Marshmallow
Gibraltar
Gale Winds

Superior interior/exterior decorative enamel spray at 
any angle, comfort spray tip. 

DESCRIPTION

COLORS
Pink Pale
Fossil 
Currant
Sour Apple
Lady Bug
Hunter Green
Resin Tan
Burgundy
Army Green
Khaki

SURFACE PREP

APPLICATION

CAUTIONS

CLEAN-UP

Limited Warranty 
The technical data and suggestions for use contained in this document are true and correct to 
the best of our knowledge at the date of issuance. The statements of this document do not 
constitute a warranty, expressed or implied, as to the performance of these products. Since GPM 
does not control the application of its products, or the condition of the surfaces to which they 
are applied, GPM's liability will under no circumstances exceed replacement of the product.

Revised: 04/2023

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Set to touch in 0-10 minutes. Tack free 20-45 minutes. Recoat 
within one hour. High humidity or low temperature may increase 
dry time. Contains no CFC’s which deplete the ozone layer

ENVIRONMENTAL VARIABLES

VOC - Satin Max 65% VOC & 0.95 pw 
MIR

Flashpoint < 20º F

Percent solids by weight 19.65% + - 2

Dry Time at 60º 15-40

For interior or exterior wood, metal, furniture, wicker crafts 
and other paintable surfaces. Do not use on Styrofoam, 
ceramic tiles or marble. 

RECOMMENDED USES

PDS-3
PDS-4
PDS-8
PDS-113
PDS-114
PDS-115
PDS-116
PDS-117
PDS-118
PDS-119
PDS-120

PDS-123
PDS-125
PDS-126
PDS-127
PDS-128
PDS-150 
PDS-151  
PDS-152
PDS-153
PDS-154

General Paint Manufacturing
201 Jandus Road • Cary, Illinois 60013 
Phone: (800) 323-7545 
www.truevaluepaint.com

PRODUCT 
DATA SHEETAEROSOL


