PRODUCT

Premium Décor Decorative Finish Satin Enamel

DESCRIPTION

Superior interior/exterior decorative enamel spray at any angle, comfort spray tip.

COLORS				
Satin White	PDS-3	Pink Pale	PDS-123	
Satin Black	PDS-4	Fossil	PDS-125	
Clear Acrylic Satin	PDS-8	Currant	PDS-126	
Goldfish	PDS-113	Sour Apple	PDS-127	
Sea Seeker	PDS-114	Lady Bug	PDS-128	
Wild Rapids	PDS-115	Hunter Green	PDS-150	
Almond	PDS-116	Resin Tan	PDS-151	
Cabin Fever	PDS-117	Burgundy	PDS-152	
Marshmallow	PDS-118	Army Green	PDS-153	
Gibraltar	PDS-119	Khaki	PDS-154	
Gale Winds	PDS-120			

SURFACE PREP

Remove all grease, oil, dirt, wax and rust scale from surface. On new clean surface no primer is necessary. For rusty metal surfaces prime with X-O Rust Primer. New galvanized surfaces must weather 6 months before priming. Use with adequate ventilation.

APPLICATION

Before spraying, shake can for 2 minutes after ball within begins to rattle and occasionally during use. Hold can 10" to 18" (25 to 45 cm) away from the surface and apply several thin coats a few minutes apart rather than one heavy coat, slightly overlapping each stroke. Keep can in motion while spraying. Recoat within one hour.

RECOMMENDED USES

For interior or exterior wood, metal, furniture, wicker crafts and other paintable surfaces. Do not use on Styrofoam, ceramic tiles or marble.

ENVIRONMENTAL VARIABLES

Set to touch in 0-10 minutes. Tack free 20-45 minutes. Recoat within one hour. High humidity or low temperature may increase dry time. Contains no CFC's which deplete the ozone layer

CLEAN-UP

Never stick sharp objects into the opening at the top of the can. For wet film, use mineral spirits. For dry film, use paint stripper, toluol or acetone.

CAUTIONS

Contains propane, acetone and aromatic solvents. Extremely flammable. Storage and handling: Level-3 Aerosols. Do not use on Styrofoam, ceramic tiles or marble. Do not store at temperatures above 120°F (50°C). Protect unused product from freezing.

Dispose of aerosol container and unused contents in accordance with local, state and federal regulations. Do not burn, incinerate, puncture or place aerosol container in home garbage compactor. To recycle or properly dispose of paint in your community, call 1-800-CLEANUP (USA only).

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES		
VOC - Satin	Max 65% VOC & 0.95 pw MIR	
Flashpoint	< 20º F	
Percent solids by weight	19.65% + - 2	
Dry Time at 60º	15-40	

Revised: 04/2023

Limited Warranty

The technical data and suggestions for use contained in this document are true and correct to the best of our knowledge at the date of issuance. The statements of this document do not constitute a warranty, expressed or implied, as to the performance of these products. Since GPM does not control the application of its products, or the condition of the surfaces to which they are applied, GPM's liability will under no circumstances exceed replacement of the product.